
VTC
akciová společnost

VELKOOBCHOD
TEXTILNÍ GALANTERIÍ

KRAJKY
BAVLNĚNÉ

VTC 73-42-1

bal.30 m

bal.30 m

9 mm

10 mm

73502

73038

bílá 001

bílá 6000

smetanová 121

ecrü 711

ecrü 6200

len 744

žlutá 126

růžová 332

červená 336

lila 455

světle modrá 552

bílá káva 722

jarní zelená 634

šedá 852

černá 999
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